Pair of Pallet fork extensions
16-PGF2000
Information
Kellfri’s pallet fork extension is easy to fit on existing pallet forks. Goods can also be
lifted at outer ends of the extensions. Safety cotter pin included.
TECHNICAL DATA
Inside dimension Height 56 mm
Outer dimension Height 66 mm
Max. load 3000 kg
Pallet fork width Outer dimension 150 mm
Pallet fork width inside dimension 138 mm
Pallet fork length 2000 mm
Weight  70 kg
Farming made easy.